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1ONDAY THF{OUGH “RLJ'W AND NEWS
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10.00
10.30
10.45
11.00
11.25
11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
2.30
3.00
3,30
4,00
4,30
5.00

530

e - S

Canadian Schools
Friendly Cient
Chez Helene
Ontario Schools
TBA

Ontario Schools
Today Report
Search for Tomorrow
Movie

At Home

Take Thirty

The Fdge of Night
The Weaker Sex
TRA

At Home

Cartoon iun

NEWS 11.55 a.m., 5.45 and 11.00 p.m.
THURSDAY - NOVEMZER 28

1.00
£.30
7.30
g.00
§.30

10.00

11.40

FOUR WAYS OUT - Gina Lollobrigids

Here Comes the Brides

King Kountrv

Telescope

The Name of the Gane

Peyton Pl=ce

THE HIDDEN R00M - hobert Newton

FRIDAY - NOVEMMER 29
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1.00
£.30
7.30
8.0
8.30
9.00

DIRTY ANGELS - Corny Collins
Gunsmoke

The Chost and Irs. Muir

Get Smart

Jon lesser

ONLY THZ VALIANT - Gregory Peck,

3arbara Payton

11.35

SUMITZR2 STORM - Linda Darnell,

GCeorge Sanders
SATURDAY - NOVEMPER 30

8.0
9.30
11.00
11.30
12.30
L4.00
5.00
6.30
7.00
7.30
10,15
11,30
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Cartoons

Grey Cup Parade

Grey Cup Festivities

Grevy Cup Preview

Grey Cup Cane

CBC Sports Presents-Water Polo
Today the Vorld

Pierre Rerton

severly Hillbillies

NHL Hockey-lMinnesota at Toronto
Barris & Conpany

MARJORIEZ TICPNINGSTAR - Gene Hell;

Natalis Wood
SUNDAY - DECEM3ER 1
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11.15
11.30
12.00
12.15
12.45
1.15
1.30
2.00

The Living Word

ugs “unny

Sacred Heart

This is the Life

It is Written

Nationt's Business

Country Calendar

C3C Sports-NFL-Chicago at New

Orleans

4,30
5.00
5.30

Sport-e-plenty
ilan Alive

Rymn Sing

£.00 Walt Disney's World of Color

2.00
7.30

Tommy Bunter
Creen Acres

Terrace Bay News as a public servioce,
1listings, last mimute changes do ocour,

these changes,

.00 Ed Sullivan

9.00 Gonanza
11.30 COURT !MARTIAL COF BILLY MITCHELL-
Gary Cooper, Charles Dickford, Hod
Steipger, Ralph lellarny
MONDAY - DZCEMBLER 2
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1,00 OCEAN'S 11 - Part 1

Lawford

6.30 Lend of the Giants

7.30 Doris Day Show

.00 Show of the Week

9.00 Front Page Challenge

9.30 Cerol Burnett Show

10.30 Town Talk

11.35 BATTLE AXE - Jill Ireland
TUESDAY - DECXRMOIER
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2.00 OCRAN®S 11 - Part 11
6.30 Adventures in Paradise
7.30 Julis
0.00 Red Skelton
9.00 The Flvis Presley Show
10.00 News lagazine ,
10.30 "wenty liillion Questions
11.35 TUNES OF GLORY - John liills, Alex

Cuiness
WEDNZSDAY - DECHIIZER 4
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1.00 NO ROAD BACK - Sean Connery
(.30 Wagon Train

.00 I1ission Impossible

9.00 Public %re

9.30 Zdmonton lMusic Contest
11.35 Town Trlk
12.05 “FCORT FOR FPIRE - June Thorburn
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THURSDAY - NOVIMBER 28
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9.00 Thanksgiving Parade
12.00 NFL Philadelphis at Detroit
3.25 NCAL Texas A & I at Detroit
6.00 NP'L Washington at Dallas
C2S Thursdey liovie |
11,00 N.YiP. D,
11.30 Phil engston Show ‘
12;30 SHADOW OF THE CAT - 3arbara
Shelley
I"RI_D}?‘ - NOVEMPER 29
7.30 Wild, Wild 'Vest

8.30 Gomer Pyle

9.00 CNS Fridey llovie
11.00 Ironside
12.30 WINCHEST'R 73 - John Saxon
S.TURDSY - NOVIMBIR 30
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2.00 Co Go Gophers

8.30 Tues Bunny -
9.30 Wacky iacers
0.00 The /.rchie Show

1
10, 30, Jetmen - Superman Show
i)
1

. i g S

ocd Runner Show

The Herculoids
0 Shazzan

5 }Tchn 11‘7?{}" vs Hﬂ.vy

o mT A
il..mj.i'l

O NC .

0 Jﬁcrie Gleason Show
Q%"

0 velk

Tawrence Show

- Frank Sinst-
ra, Dean Martin, Sammy Davis Jr., Peter

J...L-OO
11.30

While we make every effort to secure carrect
Please listen te armouncements regarding’

iss Teenage Anerica
ARC lHovie

SUNDAY - DECEMBER 1

8.00
8.30
9.130
10,30
11.00
11.30
12,00
12.45
7.00
7.30
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.15

Insight

Cathedral of Tomorrow
Finland Calling
ierald of Truth
Hour of Deliverance
Face the Nation
NCAA Highlights

TBA

Lagsie

Gentle Ben

Fd Sullivan
Jonanza

Ilission Impossible
ABC Hovie

MONDAY ~ DNECATBER 2

7.30
3«30
9.00
9.30
10.00
11.00
12.30

L " .

Gunsmoke

Here's lLucy
lMayberry r.X.D.
Family Affair
Carol “urnett Show
The Outcasts

THE SFY AING - Jane lJyman

TUESDAY - DECTTIFR 3

730
8.20
©,130
12.30

Iﬂncer
ted Skelton Show
THL CEALK lbuDd;

VEDINESDAY - ‘)*f‘"l;n
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E:
;'_-.30
9. 00

- 9,130

10.00
11.00
12.30

-

Daktar*

Ti:e Cood wrs

e DReverl:r Hillkillies
Creen .cres

Jonathon inters

It Takes a Thief

CHIP CFF THE OLD BLOCK

DAYTII: " PRCTERUAITIIRG AMD NFWS
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8.05
2.30
2,00
10,00
10.30
11,00
11.30
12,00
12.3C
1.00
1.30
2. 30
3.00
3.130
I, 00
4,30
5.00
5.+ 30
£ o 00
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CES lorning MNews
Cartoons

Captain Kangaroo
The Lucy Show
Beverly Hillbiliies
indv of Mayberrr
Diek Van Dyke Show
love of Life

Search for Tormorrow
Dreanhouse

love is & srlendored thing
The (uiding lLight
The Secret Storm
The Zdge of HNight
Jdousenarty

To You At Hoire

Nark Shadows

Deting Game

M-That Girl

T-Cuns of Will Sonnet
W~ 3ewtiched
T-Flying Mun
F-Camera £ Presents

U @le ;! 12,25 Bile'y ' 3u 2B iDeine

7.00 peme 2nd 12.00 p.in.
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2} HCRE SHGPPINT DAYS TIL X4AS

- Dehorah LKerr
THE I"VISIRLE !N - Claude Rains
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